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Classification
UNSPSC

ETIM Class
IGCC
Commerce
Effective date

Country of origin

ETIM - Technical features

Type of accessory/spare part

Accessory

Spare part

Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit
Length of the packing unit
Width of the packing unit
Depth of the packing unit

Technical Characteristics

Model
Size

Type

CAPOT TRB 70, TCB 32-40

Sealable terminal cover for current transformer

39121032
EC002295
4186

1998-11-17
DE

Installation mounting set
Yes

Yes

3596031089956
3926909790

PC

0.011

0.055

0.04

0.005

for TCB32-40, TRB 70
N/A

Sealable cover
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